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Ribero
Vittar

Lugo Cirkovic
Kohn

Sanoja Alvarez
March Baquerizo
Alcalde
Avendafio Suarez

Uscocovich
Amador

Nufez Mendoza
Darias
Bermudez
Sydow

Perez

Gonzalez

Carou

Flores

Alvarez Coronel
Bermudez
Martinez
Fioravanti Balado
Padilha

Tovar
Sarmiento
Valenzuela Neut
Acosta

dos Santos

Samhan
Mackenney

Rico

Macias Torres
Ribas Crichigno
Rodriguez
Charlo

Bellio Rincon

Valencia 2015

Valencia, Venezuela

Complejo Deportivo Bicentenario Simon Bolivar
Fecha de Inicio: 12-01-2015
Lista definitiva al: 08-01-2015 23:12:29 GMT-0300
Categoria: 16 Varones

14 Damas

Nombre

Franco

Francisco
Javier

Juan A.
Enzo
Maximiliano
Antonio

Juan Ignacio
Jhoan

Gustavo

Victor

Jesus Miguel
Christian
Patrick
Brandon
Ruben Dario
Ignacio
Sebastian
Joseph
Richard
Jeancarlos
Gabriel
Diego

Jose Angel
Adrian
Carlos
Felipe

Luiz Eduardo

Emilio José

Nicolas E.
Alfredo
Lucas Carlos
Javier
Gaston
Giovanni V.

16 Damas

Cuadro Principal

Pais
Argentina
Argentina

Venezuela
Brasil
Venezuela
Ecuador
Argentina
Ecuador

Ecuador

Ecuador
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Argentina
Peru
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Brasil
Venezuela
Venezuela
Chile
Argentina
Brasil

Chile

Colombia
Ecuador
Paraguay
Peru
Uruguay
Venezuela

Fecha de
Nac.

09-09-1999
16-05-1999

21-09-1999
28-07-1999
23-03-1999
13-07-2000
18-07-1999
12-11-1999

11-05-1999

28-01-2000
25-04-2000
05-05-1999
24-01-2000
14-01-2000
22-12-1999
12-07-1999
29-07-2001
05-02-1999
05-05-1999
23-12-1999
11-02-1999
03-03-2000
09-03-1999
06-04-2000
21-01-2000
30-01-1999
28-06-2000

08-01-1999

07-12-2000
21-10-1999
08-01-2000
12-09-1999
08-09-2000
13-02-1999

14 Varones

R.
ITF

16 Varones

R. R.
ATP

12
14

16
19
20
21
22
25

41

42
51
64
72
73
82
82
108
115
117
126
126
135
142
148
163
11
54

58
178

249

148
23

COSAT

R.
Nacional

35
13
2
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STATUS IPIN

DIR S/
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR N

DIR S/1
DIR S/
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR  S/I
cC S/1
cC S/1
cC S/1
cC S/1
cC S/1
cC S/I
cC S/1
cC S/1
cC S/1
Q S/

Q S/1


http://www.cosat.org/main/index.php?i=torneo.lista&id=561&c=1&cat=14%20Damas&p=&print=
http://www.cosat.org/main/index.php?i=torneo.lista&id=561&c=4&cat=14%20Varones&p=&print=
http://www.cosat.org/main/index.php?i=torneo.lista&id=561&c=2&cat=16%20Damas&p=&print=
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45
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47
48

Posicion
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Apellido
Ramirez M.
Perez

Diaz Ibarra
Castillo R.
Lugo

Borjas
Rangel
Corser

Viel

Corinaldi
Sosa Bastidas
Suarez Rojas
Almenar

Pino

Chaurel
Gonzalez A.
Aristizabal
Vieira

Pulido

Graffe

Perez
Frankel
Delgado
Pardi Cardozo
Yanez Romero
Serizawa
Randazzo

di Stefano
Velasquez V.
Marco
Salcedo
Rojas Gomez
Volcan

Brito Roque
Rios
Casanova
Torres

Nombre

Carlos E.
Sergio

Josue

Carlos Augusto
Alan Ignacio
Juan

Nicolas Alejandro

Carlos
Stefano
Allan R.
Moises Rafael
Antonio Jose
Carlos
Sebastian
Alejandro
Ronald Miguel
Andres F.
Luis David
Nicolas
Eduardo
Cristian
Kyle

Oscar
Armando
Andres
Gabriel
Simon
Eduardo

Mercky Alexander

Rodolfo
Gabriel

Eduardo Andres

Jhoseph
Samuel A.
Diego Antonio
Juan

Angel Rafael

Clasificacion

Pais
Venezuela
Venezuela
Ecuador
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Colombia
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Colombia
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Aruba
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela
Venezuela

Fecha de Nac. R. ITF R. ATP R. COSAT

16-09-1999
07-09-2000
08-11-2000
28-02-2000
16-07-1999
22-09-2000
12-04-2000
06-08-2000
21-01-2000
29-09-1999
27-02-2000
03-11-1999
18-01-2000
28-07-2000
15-06-2000
19-10-1999
30-03-2000
02-10-2000
18-01-1999
06-09-1999
26-10-2000
02-06-1999
09-08-2000
29-11-1999
24-10-2000
20-03-2000
30-09-2000
18-03-1999
07-10-1999
06-08-2000
13-08-1999
09-02-2000
14-08-1999
30-01-1999
19-12-2002
03-11-2000
10-11-1999

167
173
196
205
206
206
223
226
247
251
261
267
271
295
316
321
383
397
405
405
497
523
535
563
680
826
826

R. Nacional
12
14
33
38
24
35
19
31
35
23
32
20
33
61
10
139
136
38
49
60
17

57
22
126
63
251
34
51
59
81
97
106
123
159
162
178

C
C
C
wcC
WC
WC
SE

SE

sss0000

STATUS
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA

S/1I
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1I
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1

IPIN
S/1
S/1

S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Posicion
1

Posicion

10

11

12

Sol Soria Cristian Venezuela 15-04-1999

Tortolero Miguel Venezuela 27-06-2000

Borges Danilo Venezuela 09-08-2000

Valladares Alfonzo Venezuela 25-05-2000
Alternos

Apellido Nombre Pais Fecha de Nac.
Cavalieri Vincenzo Venezuela 29-07-1999

Retiros

Apellido Nombre Pais Fecha de

Nac.

Caicedo Nicolas E. Colombia 08-05-1999

Rodriguez Mikael Ecuador 27-06-1999

Guerra

Martinez Adrian Venezuela 10-03-2000

Valera Ander Venezuela 06-06-1999

Moya Diego A. Colombia 11-01-1999

Avila Torres Fabian David Colombia 19-08-2000

Galan Santiago A. Colombia 04-08-2000

Ricaurte Andres F. Colombia 27-12-1999

Meneses Pefia Andres Ecuador 04-07-2000

. Juan
Malham Viada Venezuela 06-04-2000
Eduardo
Agudelo Diego A. Colombia 01-04-2000
Stater Alexander Chile 22-04-1999

fvda, Providencia 2653 of, 44, Providencia - Santiago - CHILE

Foro: (56-2) 436 81 11 / Fax :

R.
ITF

R.
ATP

R.
COSAT

136

46

224

275

93

117

304

321

116

688

215

40
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R.

Nacional

8

41

13

38

16

35

83

70

11

81

7

12

221
227
267
282

R. ITF R. ATP R. COSAT R. Nacional
282

CLA S/
CLA S/
CLA  S/I
CLA S/
WC-Q S/
WC-Q  S/I
WC-Q S/
WC-Q S/
WC-Q  S/I
WC-Q  S/I
WC-Q S/

STATUS IPIN
ALT S/I

STATUS  IPIN

RET

30-12-2014 >/

RET

07-01-2015 /1

RET

30-12-2014 /1

RET

08-01-2015 /1

RET

30-12-2014 /1

RET

30-12-2014 /1

RET

30-12-2014 /1

RET

30-12-2014 /1

RET

29-12-2014 /1

RET

08-01-2015 /1

RET

31-12-2014 /1

RET

30-12-2014 /1



